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Specifications

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Comment Logs

• [P078 - External Draft - Comment Log]
There are currently no attachments on this page.

Change Requests

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Contributions

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Presentation and Upload

There are currently no attachments on this page.
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In order to categorize correctly, please use the following prefix in the filenames:

• "Specification..." for category "Specifications"
• "CommentLog..." for category "Comment Logs"
• "ChangeRequest..." for category "Change Requests"
• "Contribution..." for category "Contributions"
• "Presentation..." for category "Presentations"
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Meeting Participation

edit?

Registered Users

Group: tbg19

 Adam
Arndt
(aarndt)
adar@itst.dk

 Andrew
Waugh
(awaugh)
Andrew.Waugh@prov.vic.gov.au

 Antonio
Reis
(areis)
Antonio.REIS@publications.europa.eu

 Didier
Hardy
(dhardy)
Didier.HARDY@publications.europa.eu

 Marc
Christopher
Schmidt
(mcschmidt)
Marc-
Christopher.Schmidt@bescha.bund.de

 Michel
Jacobson
(mjacobson)
michel.jacobson@culture.gouv.fr

 Sylvie
Colas
(scolas)
Sylvie.Colas@finances.gouv.fr

 Vacant
(vacant)

Contributions

Contributions of Page
Information:

User EditsCommentsLabels
admin 1 0 0
nsam 1 0 3

Contributions of News:

User EditsCommentsLabels
Claudio
Meza

19 0 54

Yan
ZHANG

5 0 13

Sylvie
Colas

15 0 0

admin 91 0 28
Markus
Pikart

2 0 0

nsam 96 0 155
CEFACT
Administrator

3 0 4

Rebecca
Wessel

0 0 1
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